
Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 719   1. Bozduman, Murat 1983   1. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  11   2 25:42   3 35:37   3 36:26   3 36:35

 589   2. Hansmeier, Dirk 1983   2. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  13   3 26:09   4 36:34   4 36:47   2 36:21
 741   3. Glomm, Gregor 1971   1. M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  20   5 26:46   5 37:15   6 37:35   4 38:17
 533   4. Jording, Ralf 1979   1. M40 DJK Gütersloh  28   7 27:33   6 37:41  10 39:22   5 39:00
 730   5. Nieländer, Stefan 1969   1. M50 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  32  10 27:52   8 37:52   8 38:58   6 39:16
 547   6. Sprehe, Rainer 1971   2. M45 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  50  13 28:41  16 40:19  13 40:27   8 40:00
 512   7. Schröder, Marcus 1969   2. M50 Gütersloh  55  15 28:56  13 39:52  14 40:42  13 41:13
 592   8. Haunert, Michael 1990   1. M20 Team LÜBBERING  64  19 29:02  24 41:01  12 40:25   9 40:15
 706   9. Riemann, Andreas 1972   3. M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  68  20 29:04  19 40:30  17 41:34  12 41:03
 614  10. Steinke, Oliver 1978   2. M40 DJK Gütersloh  72  21 29:04  18 40:21  18 41:37  15 41:29
 779  11. Hünefeld, Niklas 1993   2. M20 Praxis für Psychotherapie G  80  24 29:11  23 40:59  16 41:22  17 41:49
3787  12. Svoboda, Frank 1982   3. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  88  25 29:12  25 41:07  27 42:29  11 40:52
 506  13. Bultschnieder, Ingo 1976   3. M40 Laufspass SW Sende  89  23 29:10  26 41:29  22 41:56  18 41:52
 694  14. Heinz, Stefan 1971   4. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  97  22 29:09  29 41:55  25 42:21  21 42:39
 641  15. Stenzel, Marcus 1977   4. M40 Post SV Gütersloh 102  33 30:16  27 41:35  26 42:23  16 41:33
 608  16. Plaasch, Robert 1974   5. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 112  37 30:39  31 41:56  19 41:45  25 43:20
 761  17. Strozyk, Daniel 1981   4. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 119  34 30:26  35 42:35  24 42:05  26 43:32
 526  18. Klocke, Matthias 1978   5. M40 Versmold 137  42 30:55  34 42:28  31 43:24  30 43:50
 757  18. Vennemeyer, Nils 1975   6. M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 137  39 30:45  43 43:46  32 43:25  23 43:00
 725  20. Ridder, Thomas 1968   3. M50 Lauftreff Druffel 140  38 30:39  32 41:57  39 44:36  31 43:57
 696  21. Wienstroth, Volker 1952   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 170  46 31:10  42 43:45  47 45:11  35 45:02
 518  22. Dorn, Frank 1968   4. M50 Thungngoen Thaimassage Hall 202  58 32:17  52 44:38  51 45:25  41 45:37
3785  23. Kümpel, Harald 1969   5. M50 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 226  72 33:06  59 45:34  45 45:07  50 47:00
 740  24. Juretzka, Thomas 1981   5. M35 Dolce Vita 240  55 32:07  46 43:58  94 50:29  45 45:58
 638  25. Plaasch, Thilo 1973   6. M45 TuS Senne 08 250  68 32:42  54 44:53  74 48:16  54 47:12
 601  26. Striewski, Gerhard 1953   2. M65 SuS Phönix Bielefeld 09 251  73 33:10  66 46:08  61 46:57  51 47:00
 615  27. Zurek, Mike 1979   7. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 252  57 32:17  69 46:19  78 48:32  48 46:24
 515  28. Brune, Henning 1970   7. M45 Café im Kräutergarten 259  71 33:02  71 46:28  60 46:36  57 47:23
 710  29. Starck, Piet 1999   3. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle 276 155 41:23  44 43:50  44 44:55  33 44:39
 613  30. Bornhöft, Maik 1973   8. M45 LC Solbad Ravensberg 289  79 33:40  77 47:01  69 47:51  64 48:15
 551  31. Peters, Stefan 1968   6. M50 Cool Runnings 292  66 32:39  90 48:37  77 48:29  59 47:44
 617  32. Haunschild, Thomas 1981   6. M35 SG Stern Bielefeld 292  62 32:30  80 47:11  79 48:41  71 48:59
 721  31. Kerwien, Udo 1962   1. M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 292  90 34:14  74 46:33  73 48:11  55 47:13
 800  34. Markmann, Hubert 1968   7. M50 LG Marienfeld 295  82 33:48  73 46:33  87 50:03  53 47:09
 781  35. Lange, Ernst 1966   8. M50 Weiter geht´s 312  86 33:53  78 47:07  71 48:06  77 49:48
 702  36. Ordelheide, Heinrich 1959   1. M60 TuS Brockhagen 322  67 32:41  60 45:38 120 54:36  75 49:40
 709  37. Schöning, Olaf 1969   9. M50 VFL Ummeln 331  92 34:19  81 47:21  95 50:46  63 48:08
 597  38. Korzonnek, Jörg 1965  10. M50 Die Luschen 338  93 34:24  79 47:09  85 49:44  81 50:20
 737  39. Rusche, Jürgen 1971   9. M45 Lauftreff Druffel 343 102 35:05  84 47:48  90 50:21  67 48:35
 661  40. Busse, Ben 2004   1. MJU16 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 351  91 34:18  82 47:37  75 48:24 103 53:50
 523  41. Krüger, Jens 1968  11. M50 SVA Gütersloh 363  94 34:28  83 47:41  97 51:14  89 51:04
 585  42. Dust, Daniel 1980   7. M35 Team LÜBBERING 391  87 33:59 101 49:47 103 52:01 100 53:23
 609  43. Stoltz, Dirk 1966  12. M50 Lauftreff Druffel 403  97 34:30 153 1:04:48  83 49:35  70 48:47
 540  44. Landwehr, Lutz 1973  10. M45 fitnessfreaks4ever 419 117 36:15  93 49:01 121 54:41  88 51:00
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 603  45. Tophinke, Klaus 1972  11. M45 TSG Harsewinkel 432 112 35:58 113 51:03 108 52:47  99 53:13

 769  46. Niehüser, Frank 1975   8. M40 Vorwärts Traktor Mastholte- 434 110 35:45 105 49:50 117 54:25 102 53:46
 678  47. Schül, Wolfram 1956   2. M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 446 116 36:06 130 53:33 105 52:30  95 52:01
 633  48. Wünsche, André 1983   8. M35 Versmold 450 130 37:41 114 51:16 113 53:27  93 51:43
 776  49. Cselenyi, Laszlo 1965  13. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 481 132 37:55 112 50:59 129 56:47 108 54:49
 536  50. Gerdes, Hendrik 1982   9. M35 Steinhagen 484 138 38:55 117 51:28 125 55:12 104 53:50
 630  50. Strothmann, Lars Hendrik 1982  10. M35 Volksbank Halle/Westf. eG 484 131 37:54 116 51:26 141 1:00:52  96 52:17
3800  52. Linnenbrügger, Matz 1963   2. M55 Findehunde.de 489 136 38:43 121 52:10 131 56:59 101 53:30
 629  53. Wagner, Robert 1972  12. M45 Cappuccino GT 519 144 39:28 131 53:38 126 56:19 118 55:50
 640  54. Friemelt, Tino 1978   9. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 538 154 41:22 129 53:31 146 1:04:00 109 54:57
 569  55. Stroeker, Ludger 1951   3. M65 Post SV Gütersloh 574 165 43:54 147 1:00:19 138 1:00:10 124 1:00:14
 562  56. Hönisch, Rainer 1964   3. M55 Bielefeld 595 166 45:55 152 1:04:43 148 1:04:58 129 1:04:07
 708  57. Fehmer, Jürgen 1958   3. M60 Lauftreff Druffel 610 170 49:16 155 1:10:22 150 1:08:12 135 1:11:09
 788 Harder, Tom 1997 M20 SV Brackwede   1 34:23   2 34:28   1 35:32
 789 Danelak, Pierre 1987 M30 SV Brackwede   1 23:45   2 35:04   1 33:25
 596 Rohde, Jan 1987 M30 Senne Heftig   7 37:43   7 38:45   7 39:30
 575 Hoppe, Sebastian 1987 M30 SenneHeftig   9 27:48  10 38:25   9 39:07
 534 Zipter, Jan-Alrik 1983 M35 Laufspass SW Sende  12 28:31  11 39:08  11 39:58
3773 Michels, Maximilian 1992 M20 Dorfgrabenläufer  14 28:54  17 40:21  23 42:05
 683 Altenbäumer, Klaus 1965 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16 28:57  20 41:52  19 41:56
 593 Kortenjann, Holger 1989 M30 Gütersloh  27 29:29  14 40:08  15 41:14
3786 Möller, Fabian 1994 M20 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  18 29:00  15 40:16  29 42:39
3798 Hornberg, Jan-Eric 2003 MJU18 TG Hörste  21 40:55  28 42:33  14 41:21
3796 Remke, Tobias 1972 M45 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf  29 29:43  20 40:54  20 42:37
3788 Mangel, Fabian 1985 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  11 28:06  54 45:57  10 40:20
 677 Radtke, Holger 1973 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  28 29:37  28 41:35  21 41:54
 532 Beckmann, Jan 1986 M30 FC Hütte  30 30:06  30 41:56  33 43:43
 632 Epkenhans, Andreas 1972 M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  43 31:03  33 42:08  22 42:55
 780 König, Ralf 1964 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  37 42:45  34 43:44  27 43:35
 762 Mahnken, Daniel 1976 M40 FC Isselhorst  40 30:45  36 44:17  24 43:11
 501 Stuke, Kevin David 1991 M20 Bielefeld  45 31:09  36 42:37  37 44:19
 680 Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  41 30:54  41 44:46  36 45:04
 522 Sandbothe, Olaf 1969 M50 Post SV Gütersloh  40 43:31  49 45:16  32 44:39
 557 Eßelmann, Christian 1990 M20 Werther  41 43:44  43 44:53  38 45:12
 690 Passekel, Jens 1977 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  47 44:04  40 44:38  40 45:29
 751 Löbbert, Sebastian 1992 M20 Bielefeld  47 31:15  38 42:47  42 44:48
 519 Fenn, Ingo 1970 M45 LU Steinhagen  50 44:19  50 45:17  37 45:06
 700 Söker, Arne 1977 M40 ESG Gütersloh  59 32:23  45 43:51  38 44:28
 646 Lilischkis, Ingo 1960 M55 Berufsfeuerwehr Bielefeld  48 31:29  57 46:09  43 45:50
 559 Sommerkamp, Marco 1999 M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle  61 45:45  56 46:09  34 44:46
 689 Kuchenbecker, Jürgen 1968 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  52 31:52  52 45:43  47 46:20
 570 Wienströer, Christoph 1991 M20 Feuerwehr Greffen  51 31:51  59 46:26  42 45:41
 743 Kamp, Moritz 1984 M35 Schloss Holte-Stukenbrock  63 32:30  48 44:10  44 45:52
 803 Rolf, Holger 1973 M45 Delbrück läuft  65 32:37  39 43:19  55 46:00
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯3774 Erb, Daniel 1986 M30 Dorfgrabenläufer  64 32:33  49 44:14  48 45:15

 724 Thiemann, Marius 1991 M20 Harsewinkel  56 32:11  63 47:05  46 46:03
 718 Knapp, Daniel 1973 M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  72 46:29  58 46:16  39 45:25
 713 Dreier, Ralf 1964 M55 Halle  60 32:27  66 47:29  49 46:56
 742 Hettrich, Daniel 1984 M35 Häger  69 32:45  56 45:03  58 47:28
 517 Wilke, Markus 1982 M35 FC Bad Oeynhausen e.V.  50 31:37  63 45:50  84 50:39
 628 Beune, Michael 1976 M40 Bielefeld  74 33:15  67 47:47  60 47:50
 530 Ellerbrock, Sascha 1974 M45 LC Solbad Ravensberg  75 33:27  68 47:50  61 47:54
3776 Moeller, Felix 2003 MJU18 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  83 33:48  68 46:13  65 48:26
 586 Klimitz, Oliver 1992 M20 Team LÜBBERING  85 47:54  72 48:09  62 47:54
 546 Bollweg, Stefan 1975 M40 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  76 33:27  70 46:24  76 49:48
 699 Siekaup, Peter 1957 M60 Gütersloh  75 46:56  93 50:27  66 48:34
 664 Dümmer, Manfred 1950 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  86 47:56  81 49:19  72 49:02
 650 Perdun, Martin 1977 M40 Claas  80 33:43  97 49:16  65 47:20
 704 Hellweg, Jörn 1966 M50 Cool Runnings  88 34:10  86 50:02  69 48:44
 667 Kastrup, Klaus Peter 1956 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  87 48:01  82 49:32  78 50:07
3782 Hölker, Markus 1981 M35 Bielefeld  89 48:25  89 50:18  74 49:30
 738 Pamp, Max 2006 MJU14 LG Lage Detmold Bad Salzufl  91 48:38  76 48:26  86 50:55
 583 Südbrock, Daniel 1980 M35 Team LÜBBERING  85 33:52  84 49:37  87 50:58
 591 Kampe, Robin 1992 M20 Team LÜBBERING  84 33:51  99 49:40  82 50:22
3772 Mügge, Andreas 1971 M45 Isselhorster Nacht 100 34:51  92 48:45  79 50:08
 573 Hellweg, Christoph 1967 M50 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  88 48:14 104 52:08  83 50:22
 758 Claas, Eugen 1971 M45 LG Marienfeld  96 34:30  99 51:36  85 50:42
 801 Juretzka, Michael 1994 M20 Dolce Vita 104 35:06  91 50:25  92 51:42
 549 Lambers, Tobias 1992 M20 Omas Beste  98 34:35 127 56:22  68 48:37
 631 Küper, Burkhard 1955 M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld 101 34:55  96 49:04 106 54:14
 750 Schennach, Michael 1966 M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 111 35:56  95 49:04 100 51:41
 777 Böhnsch, Frank 1967 M50 LaufWelpen 118 51:39 101 51:48  90 51:09
 652 Scheel, Frank 1961 M55 Gütersloh 109 35:39 109 50:31  94 51:51
3781 Borgstedt, Thomas 1971 M45 SC Babenhausen 137 38:50  98 49:18  80 50:16
 574 Hellweg, Max 2001 MJU20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld 104 49:50 115 54:07  98 52:45
 747 Terruhn, Hauke 1970 M45 Bielefelder TG 120 36:42 110 50:47  92 50:26
 606 Kirchhoff, Stefan 1980 M35 Volksbank Versmold eG 105 35:06 122 52:16  96 50:49
3790 Maschin, Daniel 1984 M35 Aufgeben is nich e.V. 119 36:31 103 49:49 102 51:51
 665 Grundmann, Gerd 1952 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123 52:21 114 53:36  97 52:22
 576 Neuen, Herbert 1952 M65 Lauftreff Isselhorst 115 36:05 115 51:25 107 54:43
 739 Schoeps, Dirk 1968 M50 SV Mimerle 121 36:42 107 50:10 109 52:48
 767 Brinkhaus, Mark 1982 M35 Mastholte 118 36:24 106 49:50 116 55:25
3793 Niemann, Andreas 1972 M45 LaufWelpen 114 36:02 119 51:43 111 53:06
 567 Wiechmann, Detlef 1957 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123 36:54 119 54:31 105 53:52
 627 Nord, Holger 1970 M45 Cappuccino GT 129 37:39 126 53:25 114 55:04
 504 Reinsch, Jörn 1971 M45 Lauftreff Ummeln 133 38:01 123 55:08 120 56:31
 584 Röttgers, Nick 1999 M20 Team LÜBBERING 128 37:37 132 53:40 116 54:23
 508 Klingbeil, Henning 1972 M45 VfL Ummeln 134 38:33 124 53:11 119 56:08
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 582 Loermann, Bernhard 1966 M50 Team LÜBBERING 169 47:47 100 49:43 110 53:01

 594 Essel, Ulrich 1976 M40 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 134 53:51 134 58:29 112 55:03
 654 Hemkentokrax, Jochen 1965 M50 Gütersloh 128 53:30 135 59:14 117 55:45
 620 Motzenbäcker, Andreas 1967 M50 Dienstagsläufer 140 55:38 130 56:56 115 55:22
 715 Hanke, Thomas 1991 M20 Arminia Bielefeld 142 39:25 125 53:20 118 54:29
3770 Boge, Ralf 1956 M60 Weiter geht`s 139 38:57 127 53:28 124 55:10
 717 Godt, Harald 1965 M50 LG Obersee Bielefeld 140 39:04 135 54:23 122 54:45
 509 Ziepke, Benjamin 1982 M35 Gütersloh 141 56:57 140 1:00:45 122 57:39
 600 Zirkler, Arnd 1964 M55 Cappuccino GT 148 40:09 137 1:00:07 123 58:52
 542 Löffeld, Janis 1991 M20 LC Solbad Ravensberg 147 40:04 136 54:35 128 56:30
 705 Gerling, Alexander 1983 M35 Steinhagen 153 41:08 139 55:30 125 1:00:45
 675 Ostermann, Rudolf 1952 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 149 40:10 138 55:03 139 1:00:43
 656 Diemann, Stefan 1965 M50 Bünde 159 42:54 143 1:01:40 128 1:02:57
3783 Hornberg, Ingo 1979 M40 TG Hörste 157 42:09 147 1:04:27 127 1:01:43
 521 Wilmsen, Dietmar 1963 M55 Harsewinkel 154 1:09:10 151 1:08:43 133 1:06:59
 535 Becker, Friedhelm 1950 M65 LC Restekiste 167 46:07 150 1:02:58 130 1:05:10
 759 Drees, Kai 1967 M50 LC Solbad Ravensberg 161 43:14 144 58:32 142 1:01:09
 571 Kirk, Michael 1962 M55 Marienfeld 168 46:55 149 1:07:39 131 1:05:19
 529 Assmann, Ingo 1979 M40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   4 26:43   5 37:24
 653 Sdahl, Frank 1971 M45 Senne Heftig   6 26:57   9 38:06
 647 Siegfried-Nawatzki, Denis 1983 M35 LG Deiringsen  17 28:59  12 39:51
 666 Stuckmann, Thomas 1968 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  26 29:12  22 40:56
 554 Wacker-Künsebeck, Dirk 1973 M45 Halle Westfalen  35 44:11  28 43:39
 595 Finkeldey, Detlef 1962 M55 TUS Eintracht Bielefeld  36 30:32  30 43:12
 679 Spreitz, Volker 1964 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8 27:45  64 47:14
 712 Martini, Jan Thomas 1974 M45 Herford  32 30:11  62 46:59
3784 Matthias, Robert 1983 M35 Gütersloh  55 44:59  46 45:10
 618 Telahr, Stephan 1985 M30 LG Marienfeld  49 31:31  53 44:50
 649 Killmann, Bernd 1964 M55 LG Obersee Bielefeld  53 31:55  51 44:28
 697 Mußmann, Robert 1986 M30 Harsewinkel  65 46:02  52 47:08
 703 Sunder, Dieter 1973 M45 RSC Rietberg  61 32:30  57 45:09
 770 Wördekemper, Markus 1975 M40 RW-Mastholte  64 45:55  56 47:21
 685 Haubrock, Volker 1966 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  31 30:06  91 51:25
 505 Thomas, Udo 1968 M50 Studio 84  77 33:37  58 45:30
 782 Meierfrankenfeld, Thomas 1983 M35 Mastholte  70 32:55  73 49:06
 765 Knipp, Volker 1967 M50 DiVo 2016 n.e.V  81 33:46  67 46:13
 527 van Westen, Andreas 1962 M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV  78 33:38  80 49:01
 541 Lammerding, Jonas 1994 M20 ISC Münster e.V.  89 34:12  70 47:55
 580 Westhoff, Maurice 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING 136 59:51  29 43:40
3799 Beintmann, Heinrich 1982 M35 TG Hörste  76 47:00 106 52:40
 607 Sunderkoetter, Juergen 1948 M70 Guetersloh  99 34:45  88 50:09
 558 Roggenland, Marius 1995 M20 TSG Harsewinkel  54 31:59 146 59:00
 610 Miernik, Stefan 1968 M50 Bielefeld 108 35:35  94 49:03
 784 Dirkwinkel, Sascha 1984 M35 Mastholte  95 34:29 121 57:17
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯3791 Pohlmann, Cedric 1994 M20 Aufgeben ist nicht e.V 122 36:44 102 49:49

 774 Kuckelt, Thomas 1967 M50 LaufWELPen 113 36:02 112 53:06
 754 Glück, Daniel 1962 M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 135 38:38  98 51:26
 755 Beerbaum, Tjark 2004 MJU16 Bielefeld 133 53:50 111 55:02
 673 Müller, Frank 1965 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 133 58:01 113 55:04
 639 Wallmeyer, Hendrik 1981 M35 Flotte Würstchen 127 37:11 120 52:04
 749 Hörstmann, Frank 1988 M30 VFL Sassenberg 137 54:55 110 55:01
 657 Sorge, Olaf 1961 M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 143 39:28 132 57:51
 658 Brinkmann, Horst 1947 M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 143 58:02 132 1:05:36
 525 Venker, Bodo 1977 M40 Run to the Hills 150 40:31 126 1:00:56
 626 Schmitz, Hans-Heinrich 1952 M65 Cappuccino GT 141 39:22 142 57:52
 648 Killmann, Jürgen 1958 M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld 148 1:00:56 145 1:02:46
 744 Bolte, Wolfgang 1965 M50 Lauftreff Druffel 158 42:29 151 1:03:52
 786 Klingebiel, Hanspeter 1960 M55 Post SV Gütersloh 162 43:19 149 1:02:09
 659 Büchner, Rene 1988 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  35 30:31
 660 Busch, Konstantin 1983 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  44 31:08
 644 Yilmaz, Tolga 1979 M40 Bielefeld  53 45:55
 748 Müller, Andreas 1961 M55 SV Brackwede  62 45:47
 729 Micke, Dirk 1974 M45 LG WEKA Wiedenbrück 103 35:06
3792 Heidbreder, Manfred 1953 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 106 35:19
 599 Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983 M35 KCP 107 35:31
 805 Sieweke, Kai 1963 M55 Gütersloh 107 52:44
 645 Lüffe, Hendrik 1981 M35 Flotte Würstchen 108 50:27
3797 Hornberg, Guido ? M TG Hörste 111 50:51
 531 Luttermann, Christoph 1984 M35 FC Hütte 124 37:09
 795 Noelle, Sebastian 1991 M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 125 37:10
 796 Bockstede, Veit 1982 M35 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 126 37:10
 772 Brinkhaus, Oliver 1979 M40 Laufjugend Rietberg 134 1:10:31
 670 Meier, Tim-Leander 1997 M20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 144 1:02:26
 642 Tönjes, Tobias 1975 M40 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 145 39:36
3795 Ehlentrup, Marc 1986 M30 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 145 58:36
 623 Lohmann, Fabian 1977 M40 Cappuccino GT 146 40:01
 790 Hippe, Patrick 1975 M40 WESTERNKAMP EINS 151 40:36
 671 Meier, Rüdiger 1963 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 152 1:09:16
 775 Schumacher, Walter 1959 M60 TV Langenberg 152 41:04
 669 Meier, Laurin 2002 MJU18 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 153 1:09:16
 510 Krämer, Benjamin 1981 M35 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle 156 41:24
 566 Rother, Philipp 1978 M40 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 160 43:04
 556 Löbus, Mirko 1986 M30 Lippstadt 163 43:28
 773 Austerjost, Max 1986 M30 Laufjugend Rietberg 164 43:46
 686 Matioschat , Gerd 1943 M75 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 171 51:18
 503 Lambers, Klaus 1962 M55 Omas Beste
 516 Siefert, Alexander 1977 M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 555 Meier, Gerd H. 1961 M55 Arrode Arrows
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 565 Anders, Stefan 1977 M40 BV Werther

 578 Zinn, Jürgen 1974 M45 Verl
 579 Ober, Jörg 1971 M45 Halle
 581 Frauendorf, Daniel 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 587 Fischer, Tommy 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 588 Micus, Philipp 1983 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 598 Michael, Hermann 1977 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 634 Schuchhardt, Peter 1959 M60 Post SV Gütersloh
 635 Hoeft, Klaus-Dieter 1957 M60 Cappuccino Gt
 637 Bartel, Olaf 1964 M55 Olafs Laufladen
 734 Glöckner, Wolfgang 1959 M60 Naturfreunde Bielefeld
 752 Kolitzus, Christoph 1951 M65 Gütersloh
 771 Austerjost, Maximlian 1986 M30 Laufjugend Rietberg
 797 Marks, Conny 1969 M50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
3771 Aschmann, Pascal 1986 M30 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
3775 Becker, Matthias 1986 M30 Dorfgrabenläufer
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 701   1. Stößel, Alexandra 1973   1. W45 Lauftreff Ummeln  21   9 34:32   4 47:21   6 48:24   2 47:45

 545   2. Theele, Corinna 1984   1. W35 Bielefeld  25   8 33:48   6 48:02   8 49:20   3 47:59
 605   3. Weidmann, Gabriele 1960   1. W55 Laufspass SW Sende  45  18 35:57   9 49:53  12 50:47   6 50:44
 604   4. Tophinke, Karin 1974   2. W45 LG Marienfeld  47  16 35:49  11 50:05  15 51:54   5 50:40
 520   5. Fenn, Ronja 1999   1. W20 LU Steinhagen  58  21 36:31  10 50:01  23 55:06   4 49:53
 511   6. Meyer, Uta 1966   1. W50 Bielefeld  62  23 36:39  16 51:06  14 51:41   9 51:41
 723   7. Ellebracht, Lena 1995   2. W20 Harsewinkel  68  15 35:47  27 54:06  16 51:56  10 51:55
 668   8. Lakämper, Anja 1971   3. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  73  24 36:46  12 50:07  20 53:07  17 53:49
 537   9. Schlingmann, Sonja 1983   2. W35 Enorm in Form Füchtorf  75  25 37:00  18 51:43  19 52:38  13 53:20
 560  10. Hönisch, Lisa 1995   3. W20 VfB Fichte Bielefeld  87  32 37:41  20 51:48  21 53:51  14 53:26
 548  11. Freitag, Anja 1975   1. W40 Cool Runnings  88  30 37:34  25 53:44  22 54:05  11 52:40
 502  12. Fleischer, Anke 1973   4. W45 Lauftreff VFL Ummeln  94  28 37:32  22 53:09  24 55:09  20 55:02
 760  13. Jostmeyer, Henrike 1984   3. W35 Bielefeld 102  35 38:31  19 51:46  30 56:47  18 54:49
 507  14. Bultschnieder, Julia 1981   4. W35 Laufspass SW Sende 144  39 39:32  43 56:58  36 58:21  26 58:20
3780  15. Borgstedt, Frauke 1972   5. W45 SC Babenhausen 146  43 40:24  36 56:25  38 58:33  29 58:53
 655  16. Diemann, Daniela 1978   2. W40 Bünde 168  59 42:53  40 56:51  44 1:00:03  25 58:08
 728  17. Spielberg, Karin 1989   1. W30 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 173  46 40:57  39 56:46  52 1:02:23  36 1:02:16
 798  18. Eggstein, Monika 1964   2. W55 Harsewinkel 178  53 42:21  48 58:28  45 1:00:25  32 59:47
 698  19. Beckmann, Simone 1971   6. W45 LaufWELPen 185  51 41:45  51 58:47  46 1:00:34  37 1:02:36
 688  20. Kohn, Katja 1972   7. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 189  56 42:33  46 57:42  47 1:00:35  40 1:05:28
 736  21. Kaesler, Sara 1977   3. W40 Post SV Gütersloh 216  65 45:47  56 1:01:31  56 1:05:38  39 1:04:23
 672  22. Michaelis, Susann 1978   4. W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 229  68 46:25  63 1:05:50  57 1:05:41  41 1:05:28
 612  23. Meintrup-Stoltz, Christia 1969   2. W50 Lauftreff Druffel 231  71 48:06  60 1:04:49  58 1:05:53  42 1:05:52
 687  24. Matioschat , Irene 1947   1. W70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 244  75 50:58  64 1:10:19  61 1:11:39  44 1:14:29
 799 Willcox Heidner, Victoria 1973 W45 LC Solbad Ravensberg   1 29:10   1 42:09   1 42:49
 682 Albers, Kristina 1976 W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   5 32:00   2 44:55   5 47:21
 722 Miller, Agnes 1981 W35 DJK Gütersloh   7 33:12   3 45:37   3 46:22
 651 Brüggershemke, Sandra 1986 W30 DLRG Soest  10 35:01   5 47:57   9 49:38
 643 Ulonska, Julia 1984 W35 Bielefeld  11 35:19   7 48:10  13 50:53
 733 Brunken-Lowack, Julia 1980 W35 Weiter gehts Bielefeld  13 35:33   8 49:14  10 50:02
 726 Ostermann, Dagmar 1971 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  20 36:25  18 52:14   8 51:23
 611 Miernik, Britta 1966 W50 Bielefeld  22 36:33  14 50:30  16 53:40
 711 Hornberger, Christina 1986 W30 Münster  33 37:44  17 51:57   7 51:16
 676 Thielemann, Marie-Luise 1959 W60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  26 37:25  17 51:12  15 53:33
 544 Hou, Yanchun 1987 W30 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle  28 54:11  27 55:49  12 53:00
 624 Grothues, Elke 1962 W55 Cappuccino GT  31 37:38  21 52:36  25 55:11
 763 Anegg, Cornelia 1984 W35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  27 37:32  23 53:15  28 56:29
 720 Weber, Inna 1973 W45 Lauftreff Isselhorst  32 55:37  29 56:42  21 55:38
 538 Kemper, Katharina 1985 W30 LC Solbad Ravensberg  36 39:06  26 53:56  26 55:39
 707 Riemann, Sara 2002 WJU18 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  34 37:54  24 53:38  34 57:44
 787 Schmidt, Ellen 1963 W55 LC Solbad Ravensberg  40 39:42  35 58:15  23 57:28
 564 Erdmann, Britta 1974 W45 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  42 40:21  29 54:18  32 57:14
 753 Brandt, Jasmin 1996 W20 Harsewinkel  44 40:37  30 54:42  31 57:05
 766 Strotdrees, Mirjam 1998 W20 Rennstall Wöhler  48 41:23  31 54:58  28 58:45
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 619 Motzenbäcker, Michaela 1965 W50 Dienstagsläufer  45 57:37  43 59:56  24 57:43

 602 Welp, Tanja 1973 W45 DJK Gütersloh  47 41:09  38 56:37  31 59:26
 778 Runde, Elke 1961 W55 LaufWELPen  41 39:53  42 59:43  34 1:01:32
 577 Bücker, Sandra 1975 W40 Enorm in Form  45 40:50  41 56:54  39 58:59
 732 Hellweg, Sandra 1972 W45 Weiter geht´s Bielefeld  57 42:45  35 56:23  41 59:28
 783 Brinkdoepke, Susanne 1967 W50 Post SV Gütersloh  52 42:03  53 1:00:04  33 1:00:12
 792 Kahl, Andrea 1964 W55 WESTERNKAMP EINS  60 42:57  52 59:44  35 1:01:49
 539 Florenz, Ute 1967 W50 LC Solbad Ravensberg  59 1:04:34  55 1:04:09  38 1:03:17
 561 Hönisch, Simone 1993 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  58 42:50  50 58:40  51 1:02:20
3779 van Leeuwen, Ulrike 1964 W55 Orga Isselhorster Nacht  62 43:49  55 1:01:28  54 1:03:19
 735 Muntau, Christina 1977 W40 Post SV Gütersloh  72 49:02  61 1:05:06  43 1:09:55
 693 Siebold, Kirsten 1972 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  69 46:26  47 57:42  63 1:14:21
 716 Riesel-Seyer, Esther 1982 W35 LC Solbad Ravensberg  66 46:01  58 1:03:04  59 1:06:57
 528 Pfeiffer, Ilona 1975 W40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   2 29:44   1 40:58
 692 Serafinowski, Nadine 1991 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   3 30:32   2 41:58
 616 Grieger, Jasmin 1987 W30 SG Stern Bielefeld   4 31:21   4 46:23
 764 Meuer, Diana 1972 W45 DiVo 2016 n.e.V   6 32:53   7 48:42
 543 Grimm, Sabine 1981 W35 Schwebende Waden  14 35:45  11 50:37
 674 Müller, Svenja 1995 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  12 35:22  13 50:09
 662 Dollerschell , Kerstin 1970 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  15 50:53  19 54:52
 621 Kollenberg, Marion 1978 W40 Cappuccino GT  33 57:20  22 55:47
 563 Beerbaum, Anke 1979 W40 Bielefeld  33 56:01  27 58:40
3778 Suchomel, Kristina 1988 W30 Trail Team OWL  37 39:14  30 59:15
 681 Thiel-Freitag, Wilhelma 1955 W60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  37 56:30  37 58:26
3789 Duhme, Blanka 1994 W20 WTV  42 56:54  40 59:27
3794 Barton, Claudia 1982 W35 Die Üblichen Verdächtigen  38 39:23  44 57:03
 731 Schröder, Kerstin 1976 W40 Versmold  49 41:40  34 56:20
 793 Kirchhoff, Saskia 1989 W30 WESTERNKAMP EINS  49 58:29  53 1:02:36
 552 Kost, Kerstin 1969 W50 LG Obersee Bielefeld  54 42:23  49 1:00:44
 695 Werner, Kristin 1995 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  55 42:32  48 1:00:35
 572 Cay, Peggy 1978 W40 Marathon Mama, Teuto Run &  67 46:23  50 1:01:30
 625 Gabler, Sandra 1975 W40 Hauptsache ankommen keV  63 43:54  54 1:00:18
 714 Lungenstrass, Doris 1964 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  64 43:55  57 1:02:02
 794 Stenker, Sabrina 1981 W35 WESTERNKAMP EINS  74 50:14  60 1:11:37
 791 Hüttemann, Jennifer 1988 W30 WESTERNKAMP EINS  73 50:10  62 1:05:46
 622 Dirkorte, Anne 1970 W45 Cappuccino GT  76 51:18  62 1:14:19
 745 Knebel, Anna-Sophie 1977 W40 Bielefeld  17 35:51
 568 Potthoff, Doris 1961 W55 LC Solbad Ravensberg  19 36:01
 746 Buchmann, Sylvia 1975 W40 DJK Gütersloh  29 37:33
 513 Faber, Susanne 1985 W30 Teuto Run&Fun  50 41:43
 524 Grippentrog, Kristin 1988 W30 LC Solbad Ravensberg  61 42:57
 590 Milberg, Franziska 1985 W30 Team LÜBBERING  70 47:47
 514 Göhner, Jennifer 1987 W30 Göhner OHG
 550 Rüter, Claudia 1978 W40 Verl
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 553 Rüsing, Julia 1987 W30 Rietberg

 636 Bode, Jolanta 1978 W40 Olafs Laufladen
 663 Düchting, Lea 1992 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 684 Antweiler, Larissa 1982 W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 691 Poppensieker, Tanja 1970 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 727 Busch, Sarah 1990 W20 Roadrunner
 785 Kramer Schoeps, Jessica 1978 W40 Cool Runnings

Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold-Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - 0175/2722301

http://www.TTJung.de


Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯3797 Hornberg, Guido ? M TG Hörste 111 50:51

 738 Pamp, Max 2006 MJU14 LG Lage Detmold Bad Salzufl  91 48:38  76 48:26  86 50:55
 661  40. Busse, Ben 2004   1. MJU16 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 351  91 34:18  82 47:37  75 48:24 103 53:50
 755 Beerbaum, Tjark 2004 MJU16 Bielefeld 133 53:50 111 55:02
3798 Hornberg, Jan-Eric 2003 MJU18 TG Hörste  21 40:55  28 42:33  14 41:21
3776 Moeller, Felix 2003 MJU18 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  83 33:48  68 46:13  65 48:26
 669 Meier, Laurin 2002 MJU18 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 153 1:09:16
 574 Hellweg, Max 2001 MJU20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld 104 49:50 115 54:07  98 52:45
 592   8. Haunert, Michael 1990   1. M20 Team LÜBBERING  64  19 29:02  24 41:01  12 40:25   9 40:15
 779  11. Hünefeld, Niklas 1993   2. M20 Praxis für Psychotherapie G  80  24 29:11  23 40:59  16 41:22  17 41:49
 710  29. Starck, Piet 1999   3. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle 276 155 41:23  44 43:50  44 44:55  33 44:39
 788 Harder, Tom 1997 M20 SV Brackwede   1 34:23   2 34:28   1 35:32
3773 Michels, Maximilian 1992 M20 Dorfgrabenläufer  14 28:54  17 40:21  23 42:05
3786 Möller, Fabian 1994 M20 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  18 29:00  15 40:16  29 42:39
 501 Stuke, Kevin David 1991 M20 Bielefeld  45 31:09  36 42:37  37 44:19
 557 Eßelmann, Christian 1990 M20 Werther  41 43:44  43 44:53  38 45:12
 751 Löbbert, Sebastian 1992 M20 Bielefeld  47 31:15  38 42:47  42 44:48
 559 Sommerkamp, Marco 1999 M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle  61 45:45  56 46:09  34 44:46
 570 Wienströer, Christoph 1991 M20 Feuerwehr Greffen  51 31:51  59 46:26  42 45:41
 724 Thiemann, Marius 1991 M20 Harsewinkel  56 32:11  63 47:05  46 46:03
 586 Klimitz, Oliver 1992 M20 Team LÜBBERING  85 47:54  72 48:09  62 47:54
 591 Kampe, Robin 1992 M20 Team LÜBBERING  84 33:51  99 49:40  82 50:22
 801 Juretzka, Michael 1994 M20 Dolce Vita 104 35:06  91 50:25  92 51:42
 549 Lambers, Tobias 1992 M20 Omas Beste  98 34:35 127 56:22  68 48:37
 584 Röttgers, Nick 1999 M20 Team LÜBBERING 128 37:37 132 53:40 116 54:23
 715 Hanke, Thomas 1991 M20 Arminia Bielefeld 142 39:25 125 53:20 118 54:29
 542 Löffeld, Janis 1991 M20 LC Solbad Ravensberg 147 40:04 136 54:35 128 56:30
 541 Lammerding, Jonas 1994 M20 ISC Münster e.V.  89 34:12  70 47:55
 558 Roggenland, Marius 1995 M20 TSG Harsewinkel  54 31:59 146 59:00
3791 Pohlmann, Cedric 1994 M20 Aufgeben ist nicht e.V 122 36:44 102 49:49
 795 Noelle, Sebastian 1991 M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 125 37:10
 670 Meier, Tim-Leander 1997 M20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 144 1:02:26
 789 Danelak, Pierre 1987 M30 SV Brackwede   1 23:45   2 35:04   1 33:25
 596 Rohde, Jan 1987 M30 Senne Heftig   7 37:43   7 38:45   7 39:30
 575 Hoppe, Sebastian 1987 M30 SenneHeftig   9 27:48  10 38:25   9 39:07
 593 Kortenjann, Holger 1989 M30 Gütersloh  27 29:29  14 40:08  15 41:14
3788 Mangel, Fabian 1985 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  11 28:06  54 45:57  10 40:20
 532 Beckmann, Jan 1986 M30 FC Hütte  30 30:06  30 41:56  33 43:43
3774 Erb, Daniel 1986 M30 Dorfgrabenläufer  64 32:33  49 44:14  48 45:15
 618 Telahr, Stephan 1985 M30 LG Marienfeld  49 31:31  53 44:50
 697 Mußmann, Robert 1986 M30 Harsewinkel  65 46:02  52 47:08
 749 Hörstmann, Frank 1988 M30 VFL Sassenberg 137 54:55 110 55:01
 659 Büchner, Rene 1988 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  35 30:31
3795 Ehlentrup, Marc 1986 M30 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 145 58:36
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 556 Löbus, Mirko 1986 M30 Lippstadt 163 43:28

 773 Austerjost, Max 1986 M30 Laufjugend Rietberg 164 43:46
3775 Becker, Matthias 1986 M30 Dorfgrabenläufer
3771 Aschmann, Pascal 1986 M30 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
 771 Austerjost, Maximlian 1986 M30 Laufjugend Rietberg
 719   1. Bozduman, Murat 1983   1. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  11   2 25:42   3 35:37   3 36:26   3 36:35
 589   2. Hansmeier, Dirk 1983   2. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  13   3 26:09   4 36:34   4 36:47   2 36:21
3787  12. Svoboda, Frank 1982   3. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  88  25 29:12  25 41:07  27 42:29  11 40:52
 761  17. Strozyk, Daniel 1981   4. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 119  34 30:26  35 42:35  24 42:05  26 43:32
 740  24. Juretzka, Thomas 1981   5. M35 Dolce Vita 240  55 32:07  46 43:58  94 50:29  45 45:58
 617  32. Haunschild, Thomas 1981   6. M35 SG Stern Bielefeld 292  62 32:30  80 47:11  79 48:41  71 48:59
 585  42. Dust, Daniel 1980   7. M35 Team LÜBBERING 391  87 33:59 101 49:47 103 52:01 100 53:23
 633  48. Wünsche, André 1983   8. M35 Versmold 450 130 37:41 114 51:16 113 53:27  93 51:43
 536  50. Gerdes, Hendrik 1982   9. M35 Steinhagen 484 138 38:55 117 51:28 125 55:12 104 53:50
 630  50. Strothmann, Lars Hendrik 1982  10. M35 Volksbank Halle/Westf. eG 484 131 37:54 116 51:26 141 1:00:52  96 52:17
 534 Zipter, Jan-Alrik 1983 M35 Laufspass SW Sende  12 28:31  11 39:08  11 39:58
 743 Kamp, Moritz 1984 M35 Schloss Holte-Stukenbrock  63 32:30  48 44:10  44 45:52
 742 Hettrich, Daniel 1984 M35 Häger  69 32:45  56 45:03  58 47:28
 517 Wilke, Markus 1982 M35 FC Bad Oeynhausen e.V.  50 31:37  63 45:50  84 50:39
3782 Hölker, Markus 1981 M35 Bielefeld  89 48:25  89 50:18  74 49:30
 583 Südbrock, Daniel 1980 M35 Team LÜBBERING  85 33:52  84 49:37  87 50:58
 606 Kirchhoff, Stefan 1980 M35 Volksbank Versmold eG 105 35:06 122 52:16  96 50:49
3790 Maschin, Daniel 1984 M35 Aufgeben is nich e.V. 119 36:31 103 49:49 102 51:51
 767 Brinkhaus, Mark 1982 M35 Mastholte 118 36:24 106 49:50 116 55:25
 509 Ziepke, Benjamin 1982 M35 Gütersloh 141 56:57 140 1:00:45 122 57:39
 705 Gerling, Alexander 1983 M35 Steinhagen 153 41:08 139 55:30 125 1:00:45
 647 Siegfried-Nawatzki, Denis 1983 M35 LG Deiringsen  17 28:59  12 39:51
3784 Matthias, Robert 1983 M35 Gütersloh  55 44:59  46 45:10
 782 Meierfrankenfeld, Thomas 1983 M35 Mastholte  70 32:55  73 49:06
 580 Westhoff, Maurice 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING 136 59:51  29 43:40
3799 Beintmann, Heinrich 1982 M35 TG Hörste  76 47:00 106 52:40
 784 Dirkwinkel, Sascha 1984 M35 Mastholte  95 34:29 121 57:17
 639 Wallmeyer, Hendrik 1981 M35 Flotte Würstchen 127 37:11 120 52:04
 660 Busch, Konstantin 1983 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  44 31:08
 599 Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983 M35 KCP 107 35:31
 645 Lüffe, Hendrik 1981 M35 Flotte Würstchen 108 50:27
 531 Luttermann, Christoph 1984 M35 FC Hütte 124 37:09
 796 Bockstede, Veit 1982 M35 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 126 37:10
 510 Krämer, Benjamin 1981 M35 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle 156 41:24
 587 Fischer, Tommy 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 581 Frauendorf, Daniel 1982 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 588 Micus, Philipp 1983 M35 Team LÜBBERING
 533   4. Jording, Ralf 1979   1. M40 DJK Gütersloh  28   7 27:33   6 37:41  10 39:22   5 39:00
 614  10. Steinke, Oliver 1978   2. M40 DJK Gütersloh  72  21 29:04  18 40:21  18 41:37  15 41:29
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 506  13. Bultschnieder, Ingo 1976   3. M40 Laufspass SW Sende  89  23 29:10  26 41:29  22 41:56  18 41:52

 641  15. Stenzel, Marcus 1977   4. M40 Post SV Gütersloh 102  33 30:16  27 41:35  26 42:23  16 41:33
 757  18. Vennemeyer, Nils 1975   6. M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 137  39 30:45  43 43:46  32 43:25  23 43:00
 526  18. Klocke, Matthias 1978   5. M40 Versmold 137  42 30:55  34 42:28  31 43:24  30 43:50
 615  27. Zurek, Mike 1979   7. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 252  57 32:17  69 46:19  78 48:32  48 46:24
 769  46. Niehüser, Frank 1975   8. M40 Vorwärts Traktor Mastholte- 434 110 35:45 105 49:50 117 54:25 102 53:46
 640  54. Friemelt, Tino 1978   9. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 538 154 41:22 129 53:31 146 1:04:00 109 54:57
 762 Mahnken, Daniel 1976 M40 FC Isselhorst  40 30:45  36 44:17  24 43:11
 690 Passekel, Jens 1977 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  47 44:04  40 44:38  40 45:29
 700 Söker, Arne 1977 M40 ESG Gütersloh  59 32:23  45 43:51  38 44:28
 628 Beune, Michael 1976 M40 Bielefeld  74 33:15  67 47:47  60 47:50
 546 Bollweg, Stefan 1975 M40 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld  76 33:27  70 46:24  76 49:48
 650 Perdun, Martin 1977 M40 Claas  80 33:43  97 49:16  65 47:20
 594 Essel, Ulrich 1976 M40 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 134 53:51 134 58:29 112 55:03
3783 Hornberg, Ingo 1979 M40 TG Hörste 157 42:09 147 1:04:27 127 1:01:43
 529 Assmann, Ingo 1979 M40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   4 26:43   5 37:24
 770 Wördekemper, Markus 1975 M40 RW-Mastholte  64 45:55  56 47:21
 525 Venker, Bodo 1977 M40 Run to the Hills 150 40:31 126 1:00:56
 644 Yilmaz, Tolga 1979 M40 Bielefeld  53 45:55
 772 Brinkhaus, Oliver 1979 M40 Laufjugend Rietberg 134 1:10:31
 642 Tönjes, Tobias 1975 M40 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 145 39:36
 623 Lohmann, Fabian 1977 M40 Cappuccino GT 146 40:01
 790 Hippe, Patrick 1975 M40 WESTERNKAMP EINS 151 40:36
 566 Rother, Philipp 1978 M40 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 160 43:04
 598 Michael, Hermann 1977 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 565 Anders, Stefan 1977 M40 BV Werther
 516 Siefert, Alexander 1977 M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 741   3. Glomm, Gregor 1971   1. M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  20   5 26:46   5 37:15   6 37:35   4 38:17
 547   6. Sprehe, Rainer 1971   2. M45 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  50  13 28:41  16 40:19  13 40:27   8 40:00
 706   9. Riemann, Andreas 1972   3. M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  68  20 29:04  19 40:30  17 41:34  12 41:03
 694  14. Heinz, Stefan 1971   4. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  97  22 29:09  29 41:55  25 42:21  21 42:39
 608  16. Plaasch, Robert 1974   5. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 112  37 30:39  31 41:56  19 41:45  25 43:20
 638  25. Plaasch, Thilo 1973   6. M45 TuS Senne 08 250  68 32:42  54 44:53  74 48:16  54 47:12
 515  28. Brune, Henning 1970   7. M45 Café im Kräutergarten 259  71 33:02  71 46:28  60 46:36  57 47:23
 613  30. Bornhöft, Maik 1973   8. M45 LC Solbad Ravensberg 289  79 33:40  77 47:01  69 47:51  64 48:15
 737  39. Rusche, Jürgen 1971   9. M45 Lauftreff Druffel 343 102 35:05  84 47:48  90 50:21  67 48:35
 540  44. Landwehr, Lutz 1973  10. M45 fitnessfreaks4ever 419 117 36:15  93 49:01 121 54:41  88 51:00
 603  45. Tophinke, Klaus 1972  11. M45 TSG Harsewinkel 432 112 35:58 113 51:03 108 52:47  99 53:13
 629  53. Wagner, Robert 1972  12. M45 Cappuccino GT 519 144 39:28 131 53:38 126 56:19 118 55:50
3796 Remke, Tobias 1972 M45 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf  29 29:43  20 40:54  20 42:37
 677 Radtke, Holger 1973 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  28 29:37  28 41:35  21 41:54
 632 Epkenhans, Andreas 1972 M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  43 31:03  33 42:08  22 42:55
 519 Fenn, Ingo 1970 M45 LU Steinhagen  50 44:19  50 45:17  37 45:06
 803 Rolf, Holger 1973 M45 Delbrück läuft  65 32:37  39 43:19  55 46:00
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 718 Knapp, Daniel 1973 M45 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  72 46:29  58 46:16  39 45:25

 530 Ellerbrock, Sascha 1974 M45 LC Solbad Ravensberg  75 33:27  68 47:50  61 47:54
3772 Mügge, Andreas 1971 M45 Isselhorster Nacht 100 34:51  92 48:45  79 50:08
 758 Claas, Eugen 1971 M45 LG Marienfeld  96 34:30  99 51:36  85 50:42
3781 Borgstedt, Thomas 1971 M45 SC Babenhausen 137 38:50  98 49:18  80 50:16
 747 Terruhn, Hauke 1970 M45 Bielefelder TG 120 36:42 110 50:47  92 50:26
3793 Niemann, Andreas 1972 M45 LaufWelpen 114 36:02 119 51:43 111 53:06
 627 Nord, Holger 1970 M45 Cappuccino GT 129 37:39 126 53:25 114 55:04
 504 Reinsch, Jörn 1971 M45 Lauftreff Ummeln 133 38:01 123 55:08 120 56:31
 508 Klingbeil, Henning 1972 M45 VfL Ummeln 134 38:33 124 53:11 119 56:08
 653 Sdahl, Frank 1971 M45 Senne Heftig   6 26:57   9 38:06
 554 Wacker-Künsebeck, Dirk 1973 M45 Halle Westfalen  35 44:11  28 43:39
 712 Martini, Jan Thomas 1974 M45 Herford  32 30:11  62 46:59
 703 Sunder, Dieter 1973 M45 RSC Rietberg  61 32:30  57 45:09
 729 Micke, Dirk 1974 M45 LG WEKA Wiedenbrück 103 35:06
 579 Ober, Jörg 1971 M45 Halle
 578 Zinn, Jürgen 1974 M45 Verl
 730   5. Nieländer, Stefan 1969   1. M50 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  32  10 27:52   8 37:52   8 38:58   6 39:16
 512   7. Schröder, Marcus 1969   2. M50 Gütersloh  55  15 28:56  13 39:52  14 40:42  13 41:13
 725  20. Ridder, Thomas 1968   3. M50 Lauftreff Druffel 140  38 30:39  32 41:57  39 44:36  31 43:57
 518  22. Dorn, Frank 1968   4. M50 Thungngoen Thaimassage Hall 202  58 32:17  52 44:38  51 45:25  41 45:37
3785  23. Kümpel, Harald 1969   5. M50 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 226  72 33:06  59 45:34  45 45:07  50 47:00
 551  31. Peters, Stefan 1968   6. M50 Cool Runnings 292  66 32:39  90 48:37  77 48:29  59 47:44
 800  34. Markmann, Hubert 1968   7. M50 LG Marienfeld 295  82 33:48  73 46:33  87 50:03  53 47:09
 781  35. Lange, Ernst 1966   8. M50 Weiter geht´s 312  86 33:53  78 47:07  71 48:06  77 49:48
 709  37. Schöning, Olaf 1969   9. M50 VFL Ummeln 331  92 34:19  81 47:21  95 50:46  63 48:08
 597  38. Korzonnek, Jörg 1965  10. M50 Die Luschen 338  93 34:24  79 47:09  85 49:44  81 50:20
 523  41. Krüger, Jens 1968  11. M50 SVA Gütersloh 363  94 34:28  83 47:41  97 51:14  89 51:04
 609  43. Stoltz, Dirk 1966  12. M50 Lauftreff Druffel 403  97 34:30 153 1:04:48  83 49:35  70 48:47
 776  49. Cselenyi, Laszlo 1965  13. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 481 132 37:55 112 50:59 129 56:47 108 54:49
 683 Altenbäumer, Klaus 1965 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16 28:57  20 41:52  19 41:56
 522 Sandbothe, Olaf 1969 M50 Post SV Gütersloh  40 43:31  49 45:16  32 44:39
 689 Kuchenbecker, Jürgen 1968 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  52 31:52  52 45:43  47 46:20
 704 Hellweg, Jörn 1966 M50 Cool Runnings  88 34:10  86 50:02  69 48:44
 573 Hellweg, Christoph 1967 M50 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  88 48:14 104 52:08  83 50:22
 750 Schennach, Michael 1966 M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 111 35:56  95 49:04 100 51:41
 777 Böhnsch, Frank 1967 M50 LaufWelpen 118 51:39 101 51:48  90 51:09
 739 Schoeps, Dirk 1968 M50 SV Mimerle 121 36:42 107 50:10 109 52:48
 582 Loermann, Bernhard 1966 M50 Team LÜBBERING 169 47:47 100 49:43 110 53:01
 654 Hemkentokrax, Jochen 1965 M50 Gütersloh 128 53:30 135 59:14 117 55:45
 620 Motzenbäcker, Andreas 1967 M50 Dienstagsläufer 140 55:38 130 56:56 115 55:22
 717 Godt, Harald 1965 M50 LG Obersee Bielefeld 140 39:04 135 54:23 122 54:45
 656 Diemann, Stefan 1965 M50 Bünde 159 42:54 143 1:01:40 128 1:02:57
 759 Drees, Kai 1967 M50 LC Solbad Ravensberg 161 43:14 144 58:32 142 1:01:09
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 666 Stuckmann, Thomas 1968 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  26 29:12  22 40:56

 685 Haubrock, Volker 1966 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  31 30:06  91 51:25
 505 Thomas, Udo 1968 M50 Studio 84  77 33:37  58 45:30
 765 Knipp, Volker 1967 M50 DiVo 2016 n.e.V  81 33:46  67 46:13
 610 Miernik, Stefan 1968 M50 Bielefeld 108 35:35  94 49:03
 774 Kuckelt, Thomas 1967 M50 LaufWELPen 113 36:02 112 53:06
 673 Müller, Frank 1965 M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 133 58:01 113 55:04
 744 Bolte, Wolfgang 1965 M50 Lauftreff Druffel 158 42:29 151 1:03:52
 797 Marks, Conny 1969 M50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
 721  31. Kerwien, Udo 1962   1. M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 292  90 34:14  74 46:33  73 48:11  55 47:13
3800  52. Linnenbrügger, Matz 1963   2. M55 Findehunde.de 489 136 38:43 121 52:10 131 56:59 101 53:30
 562  56. Hönisch, Rainer 1964   3. M55 Bielefeld 595 166 45:55 152 1:04:43 148 1:04:58 129 1:04:07
 780 König, Ralf 1964 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  37 42:45  34 43:44  27 43:35
 646 Lilischkis, Ingo 1960 M55 Berufsfeuerwehr Bielefeld  48 31:29  57 46:09  43 45:50
 713 Dreier, Ralf 1964 M55 Halle  60 32:27  66 47:29  49 46:56
 652 Scheel, Frank 1961 M55 Gütersloh 109 35:39 109 50:31  94 51:51
 600 Zirkler, Arnd 1964 M55 Cappuccino GT 148 40:09 137 1:00:07 123 58:52
 521 Wilmsen, Dietmar 1963 M55 Harsewinkel 154 1:09:10 151 1:08:43 133 1:06:59
 571 Kirk, Michael 1962 M55 Marienfeld 168 46:55 149 1:07:39 131 1:05:19
 595 Finkeldey, Detlef 1962 M55 TUS Eintracht Bielefeld  36 30:32  30 43:12
 679 Spreitz, Volker 1964 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8 27:45  64 47:14
 649 Killmann, Bernd 1964 M55 LG Obersee Bielefeld  53 31:55  51 44:28
 527 van Westen, Andreas 1962 M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV  78 33:38  80 49:01
 754 Glück, Daniel 1962 M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 135 38:38  98 51:26
 657 Sorge, Olaf 1961 M55 LC Solbad Ravensberg 143 39:28 132 57:51
 786 Klingebiel, Hanspeter 1960 M55 Post SV Gütersloh 162 43:19 149 1:02:09
 748 Müller, Andreas 1961 M55 SV Brackwede  62 45:47
 805 Sieweke, Kai 1963 M55 Gütersloh 107 52:44
 671 Meier, Rüdiger 1963 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 152 1:09:16
 555 Meier, Gerd H. 1961 M55 Arrode Arrows
 503 Lambers, Klaus 1962 M55 Omas Beste
 637 Bartel, Olaf 1964 M55 Olafs Laufladen
 702  36. Ordelheide, Heinrich 1959   1. M60 TuS Brockhagen 322  67 32:41  60 45:38 120 54:36  75 49:40
 678  47. Schül, Wolfram 1956   2. M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 446 116 36:06 130 53:33 105 52:30  95 52:01
 708  57. Fehmer, Jürgen 1958   3. M60 Lauftreff Druffel 610 170 49:16 155 1:10:22 150 1:08:12 135 1:11:09
 699 Siekaup, Peter 1957 M60 Gütersloh  75 46:56  93 50:27  66 48:34
 667 Kastrup, Klaus Peter 1956 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  87 48:01  82 49:32  78 50:07
 631 Küper, Burkhard 1955 M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld 101 34:55  96 49:04 106 54:14
 567 Wiechmann, Detlef 1957 M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123 36:54 119 54:31 105 53:52
3770 Boge, Ralf 1956 M60 Weiter geht`s 139 38:57 127 53:28 124 55:10
 648 Killmann, Jürgen 1958 M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld 148 1:00:56 145 1:02:46
 775 Schumacher, Walter 1959 M60 TV Langenberg 152 41:04
 634 Schuchhardt, Peter 1959 M60 Post SV Gütersloh
 734 Glöckner, Wolfgang 1959 M60 Naturfreunde Bielefeld
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 635 Hoeft, Klaus-Dieter 1957 M60 Cappuccino Gt

 696  21. Wienstroth, Volker 1952   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 170  46 31:10  42 43:45  47 45:11  35 45:02
 601  26. Striewski, Gerhard 1953   2. M65 SuS Phönix Bielefeld 09 251  73 33:10  66 46:08  61 46:57  51 47:00
 569  55. Stroeker, Ludger 1951   3. M65 Post SV Gütersloh 574 165 43:54 147 1:00:19 138 1:00:10 124 1:00:14
 680 Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  41 30:54  41 44:46  36 45:04
 664 Dümmer, Manfred 1950 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  86 47:56  81 49:19  72 49:02
 665 Grundmann, Gerd 1952 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123 52:21 114 53:36  97 52:22
 576 Neuen, Herbert 1952 M65 Lauftreff Isselhorst 115 36:05 115 51:25 107 54:43
 675 Ostermann, Rudolf 1952 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 149 40:10 138 55:03 139 1:00:43
 535 Becker, Friedhelm 1950 M65 LC Restekiste 167 46:07 150 1:02:58 130 1:05:10
 626 Schmitz, Hans-Heinrich 1952 M65 Cappuccino GT 141 39:22 142 57:52
3792 Heidbreder, Manfred 1953 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 106 35:19
 752 Kolitzus, Christoph 1951 M65 Gütersloh
 607 Sunderkoetter, Juergen 1948 M70 Guetersloh  99 34:45  88 50:09
 658 Brinkmann, Horst 1947 M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 143 58:02 132 1:05:36
 686 Matioschat , Gerd 1943 M75 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 171 51:18
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 707 Riemann, Sara 2002 WJU18 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  34 37:54  24 53:38  34 57:44

 520   5. Fenn, Ronja 1999   1. W20 LU Steinhagen  58  21 36:31  10 50:01  23 55:06   4 49:53
 723   7. Ellebracht, Lena 1995   2. W20 Harsewinkel  68  15 35:47  27 54:06  16 51:56  10 51:55
 560  10. Hönisch, Lisa 1995   3. W20 VfB Fichte Bielefeld  87  32 37:41  20 51:48  21 53:51  14 53:26
 753 Brandt, Jasmin 1996 W20 Harsewinkel  44 40:37  30 54:42  31 57:05
 766 Strotdrees, Mirjam 1998 W20 Rennstall Wöhler  48 41:23  31 54:58  28 58:45
 561 Hönisch, Simone 1993 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  58 42:50  50 58:40  51 1:02:20
 692 Serafinowski, Nadine 1991 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   3 30:32   2 41:58
 674 Müller, Svenja 1995 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  12 35:22  13 50:09
3789 Duhme, Blanka 1994 W20 WTV  42 56:54  40 59:27
 695 Werner, Kristin 1995 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  55 42:32  48 1:00:35
 727 Busch, Sarah 1990 W20 Roadrunner
 663 Düchting, Lea 1992 W20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 728  17. Spielberg, Karin 1989   1. W30 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 173  46 40:57  39 56:46  52 1:02:23  36 1:02:16
 651 Brüggershemke, Sandra 1986 W30 DLRG Soest  10 35:01   5 47:57   9 49:38
 711 Hornberger, Christina 1986 W30 Münster  33 37:44  17 51:57   7 51:16
 544 Hou, Yanchun 1987 W30 Feuerwehr Bielefeld Quelle  28 54:11  27 55:49  12 53:00
 538 Kemper, Katharina 1985 W30 LC Solbad Ravensberg  36 39:06  26 53:56  26 55:39
 616 Grieger, Jasmin 1987 W30 SG Stern Bielefeld   4 31:21   4 46:23
3778 Suchomel, Kristina 1988 W30 Trail Team OWL  37 39:14  30 59:15
 793 Kirchhoff, Saskia 1989 W30 WESTERNKAMP EINS  49 58:29  53 1:02:36
 791 Hüttemann, Jennifer 1988 W30 WESTERNKAMP EINS  73 50:10  62 1:05:46
 513 Faber, Susanne 1985 W30 Teuto Run&Fun  50 41:43
 524 Grippentrog, Kristin 1988 W30 LC Solbad Ravensberg  61 42:57
 590 Milberg, Franziska 1985 W30 Team LÜBBERING  70 47:47
 514 Göhner, Jennifer 1987 W30 Göhner OHG
 553 Rüsing, Julia 1987 W30 Rietberg
 545   2. Theele, Corinna 1984   1. W35 Bielefeld  25   8 33:48   6 48:02   8 49:20   3 47:59
 537   9. Schlingmann, Sonja 1983   2. W35 Enorm in Form Füchtorf  75  25 37:00  18 51:43  19 52:38  13 53:20
 760  13. Jostmeyer, Henrike 1984   3. W35 Bielefeld 102  35 38:31  19 51:46  30 56:47  18 54:49
 507  14. Bultschnieder, Julia 1981   4. W35 Laufspass SW Sende 144  39 39:32  43 56:58  36 58:21  26 58:20
 722 Miller, Agnes 1981 W35 DJK Gütersloh   7 33:12   3 45:37   3 46:22
 643 Ulonska, Julia 1984 W35 Bielefeld  11 35:19   7 48:10  13 50:53
 733 Brunken-Lowack, Julia 1980 W35 Weiter gehts Bielefeld  13 35:33   8 49:14  10 50:02
 763 Anegg, Cornelia 1984 W35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  27 37:32  23 53:15  28 56:29
 716 Riesel-Seyer, Esther 1982 W35 LC Solbad Ravensberg  66 46:01  58 1:03:04  59 1:06:57
 543 Grimm, Sabine 1981 W35 Schwebende Waden  14 35:45  11 50:37
3794 Barton, Claudia 1982 W35 Die Üblichen Verdächtigen  38 39:23  44 57:03
 794 Stenker, Sabrina 1981 W35 WESTERNKAMP EINS  74 50:14  60 1:11:37
 684 Antweiler, Larissa 1982 W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 548  11. Freitag, Anja 1975   1. W40 Cool Runnings  88  30 37:34  25 53:44  22 54:05  11 52:40
 655  16. Diemann, Daniela 1978   2. W40 Bünde 168  59 42:53  40 56:51  44 1:00:03  25 58:08
 736  21. Kaesler, Sara 1977   3. W40 Post SV Gütersloh 216  65 45:47  56 1:01:31  56 1:05:38  39 1:04:23
 672  22. Michaelis, Susann 1978   4. W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 229  68 46:25  63 1:05:50  57 1:05:41  41 1:05:28
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 682 Albers, Kristina 1976 W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   5 32:00   2 44:55   5 47:21

 577 Bücker, Sandra 1975 W40 Enorm in Form  45 40:50  41 56:54  39 58:59
 735 Muntau, Christina 1977 W40 Post SV Gütersloh  72 49:02  61 1:05:06  43 1:09:55
 528 Pfeiffer, Ilona 1975 W40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   2 29:44   1 40:58
 621 Kollenberg, Marion 1978 W40 Cappuccino GT  33 57:20  22 55:47
 563 Beerbaum, Anke 1979 W40 Bielefeld  33 56:01  27 58:40
 731 Schröder, Kerstin 1976 W40 Versmold  49 41:40  34 56:20
 572 Cay, Peggy 1978 W40 Marathon Mama, Teuto Run &  67 46:23  50 1:01:30
 625 Gabler, Sandra 1975 W40 Hauptsache ankommen keV  63 43:54  54 1:00:18
 745 Knebel, Anna-Sophie 1977 W40 Bielefeld  17 35:51
 746 Buchmann, Sylvia 1975 W40 DJK Gütersloh  29 37:33
 550 Rüter, Claudia 1978 W40 Verl
 636 Bode, Jolanta 1978 W40 Olafs Laufladen
 785 Kramer Schoeps, Jessica 1978 W40 Cool Runnings
 701   1. Stößel, Alexandra 1973   1. W45 Lauftreff Ummeln  21   9 34:32   4 47:21   6 48:24   2 47:45
 604   4. Tophinke, Karin 1974   2. W45 LG Marienfeld  47  16 35:49  11 50:05  15 51:54   5 50:40
 668   8. Lakämper, Anja 1971   3. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  73  24 36:46  12 50:07  20 53:07  17 53:49
 502  12. Fleischer, Anke 1973   4. W45 Lauftreff VFL Ummeln  94  28 37:32  22 53:09  24 55:09  20 55:02
3780  15. Borgstedt, Frauke 1972   5. W45 SC Babenhausen 146  43 40:24  36 56:25  38 58:33  29 58:53
 698  19. Beckmann, Simone 1971   6. W45 LaufWELPen 185  51 41:45  51 58:47  46 1:00:34  37 1:02:36
 688  20. Kohn, Katja 1972   7. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 189  56 42:33  46 57:42  47 1:00:35  40 1:05:28
 799 Willcox Heidner, Victoria 1973 W45 LC Solbad Ravensberg   1 29:10   1 42:09   1 42:49
 726 Ostermann, Dagmar 1971 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  20 36:25  18 52:14   8 51:23
 720 Weber, Inna 1973 W45 Lauftreff Isselhorst  32 55:37  29 56:42  21 55:38
 564 Erdmann, Britta 1974 W45 TRI SPEED Marienfeld  42 40:21  29 54:18  32 57:14
 602 Welp, Tanja 1973 W45 DJK Gütersloh  47 41:09  38 56:37  31 59:26
 732 Hellweg, Sandra 1972 W45 Weiter geht´s Bielefeld  57 42:45  35 56:23  41 59:28
 693 Siebold, Kirsten 1972 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  69 46:26  47 57:42  63 1:14:21
 764 Meuer, Diana 1972 W45 DiVo 2016 n.e.V   6 32:53   7 48:42
 662 Dollerschell , Kerstin 1970 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  15 50:53  19 54:52
 622 Dirkorte, Anne 1970 W45 Cappuccino GT  76 51:18  62 1:14:19
 691 Poppensieker, Tanja 1970 W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 511   6. Meyer, Uta 1966   1. W50 Bielefeld  62  23 36:39  16 51:06  14 51:41   9 51:41
 612  23. Meintrup-Stoltz, Christia 1969   2. W50 Lauftreff Druffel 231  71 48:06  60 1:04:49  58 1:05:53  42 1:05:52
 611 Miernik, Britta 1966 W50 Bielefeld  22 36:33  14 50:30  16 53:40
 619 Motzenbäcker, Michaela 1965 W50 Dienstagsläufer  45 57:37  43 59:56  24 57:43
 783 Brinkdoepke, Susanne 1967 W50 Post SV Gütersloh  52 42:03  53 1:00:04  33 1:00:12
 539 Florenz, Ute 1967 W50 LC Solbad Ravensberg  59 1:04:34  55 1:04:09  38 1:03:17
 552 Kost, Kerstin 1969 W50 LG Obersee Bielefeld  54 42:23  49 1:00:44
 605   3. Weidmann, Gabriele 1960   1. W55 Laufspass SW Sende  45  18 35:57   9 49:53  12 50:47   6 50:44
 798  18. Eggstein, Monika 1964   2. W55 Harsewinkel 178  53 42:21  48 58:28  45 1:00:25  32 59:47
 624 Grothues, Elke 1962 W55 Cappuccino GT  31 37:38  21 52:36  25 55:11
 787 Schmidt, Ellen 1963 W55 LC Solbad Ravensberg  40 39:42  35 58:15  23 57:28
 778 Runde, Elke 1961 W55 LaufWELPen  41 39:53  42 59:43  34 1:01:32
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2019  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Night Run Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst GT läuft
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 792 Kahl, Andrea 1964 W55 WESTERNKAMP EINS  60 42:57  52 59:44  35 1:01:49

3779 van Leeuwen, Ulrike 1964 W55 Orga Isselhorster Nacht  62 43:49  55 1:01:28  54 1:03:19
 714 Lungenstrass, Doris 1964 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  64 43:55  57 1:02:02
 568 Potthoff, Doris 1961 W55 LC Solbad Ravensberg  19 36:01
 676 Thielemann, Marie-Luise 1959 W60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  26 37:25  17 51:12  15 53:33
 681 Thiel-Freitag, Wilhelma 1955 W60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  37 56:30  37 58:26
 687  24. Matioschat , Irene 1947   1. W70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 244  75 50:58  64 1:10:19  61 1:11:39  44 1:14:29
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